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Victoria Louise Stewart

Director Information
Title Mrs

Name
Postcode

Victoria Louise Stewart
LE67 6LH

Date of birth July 1974
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MEDIA CONFIDENTIAL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

MID ESSEX RADIO LIMITED
ANGLIAN RADIO LIMITED
MELLOW FM RADIO LIMITED
MELLOW 1557 LIMITED

AUDIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EAST COAST RADIO (THE BEACH)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06355248

Number

03001730
04248330
03194136
02475513
02758815

03018923

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906053097

906053097
Suite 8 57 High Street

Ibstock

Leicestershire

British

App. Date
29/08/2007

App. Date
01/07/2002
09/07/2001
01/09/1998
01/09/1998
01/09/1998

27/07/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/10/2007
30/10/2007
30/10/2007
30/10/2007
30/10/2007

30/10/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



